L2 INSTAND

Abbott - Afinion System
Abbott - NycoCard System
Abbott Architect

Abbott AxSym

Abbott Cell-Dyn 1200
Abbott Cell-Dyn 1300
Abbott Cell-Dyn 1600/1700
Abbott Cell-Dyn 1800
Abbott Cell-Dyn 3000
Abbott Cell-Dyn 3200
Abbott Cell-Dyn 3500/3700
Abbott Cell-Dyn 4000
Abbott Cell-Dyn Emerald
Abbott Cell-Dyn Ruby
Abbott Cell-Dyn Sapphire
Abbott Freestyle Precision
Abbott Freestyle Precision H
Abbott I-Stat

Abbott Precision Xceed pro
Abbott Prism

Abbott TDx, FLx

Abbott: Alere i

Abbott: Alinity

Abbott: ID NOW

Abbott: m2000rt

Abbott: other devices
Accuri: all devices

ACEA NovoCyte

ACEA Quanteon

Advanced Instruments: Advanced
Osmometer

Advanced Instruments: other devices
Aesku Diagnostics: all devices

AFS BIOTECHNIK CareSens N

AFS BIOTECHNIK CareSens N POP
Agilent Technologies HPLC-systems
Agilent Technologies: other devices
Alere EPOC

Alere INRatio

Alere: other devices

Altona Diagnostics: AltoStar

Altona Diagnostics: other devices
Analytik Jena: all devices

Anatolia Geneworks: Montania 484
Anatolia Geneworks: other devices

Applied Biosystems - APl mass
spectrometry

As of: 04.11.2022

AB21
AB22
AB20
AB18
AB10
AB11
AB12
AB13
AB14
AB16
AB15
AB17
AB32
AB30
AB31
AB45
AB44
ABO1
AB43
AB47
ABO7
AB50
AB48
AB51
AB49
AB99
AC99
ACEO01
ACEO02
ADVO01

ADV99
AE99
AFS01
AFS02
AGIO1
AGI99
VVO01
VV02
VVo9
AKO1
AK99
AJ98
ANAO1
ANA99
AP02

Devices

Applied Biosystems - SCIEX QTRAP 5500

Applied Biosystems: ABI GeneAmp PCR
system

Applied Biosystems: ABI Real-Time PCR
system

Applied Biosystems: other devices
Applied Biosystems: QuantStudio 5
Applied Biosystems: QuantStudio Dx
Applied Biosystems: StepOne Plus
Arkray Adams A1c HA-8180 T (Axon- Lab)
Arkray Adams A1c HA-8180 V (Axon- Lab)
Arkray Adams A1c HA-8380 V (Axon- Lab)
Avoximeter 1000e

Axis-Shield: other devices

Axon Lab Hitachi S40/M40

Axon Lab: other devices

Axonlab Fastpack

Bayer Vital Breeze2

Bayer Vital Contour

Bayer Vital Contour next

Bayer Vital Contour XT

Bayer Vital: other devices

BECKMAN (OLYMPUS) AU-Systeme
BECKMAN (OLYMPUS): other devices
Beckman Access

Beckman Coulter AC*T-series
Beckman Coulter AC.T5 Diff-series
Beckman Coulter Aquios CL
Beckman Coulter Astrios

Beckman Coulter Cellios

Beckman Coulter Cyan

Beckman Coulter CytoFLEX
Beckman Coulter Cytoflex

Beckman Coulter CytoFLEX LX
Beckman Coulter CytoFLEX S
Beckman Coulter Dx FLEX

Beckman Coulter DxH 500

Beckman Coulter Epics

Beckman Coulter FC500

Beckman Coulter Gallios

Beckman Coulter GEN*S

Beckman Coulter HmX

Beckman Coulter LH 500

Beckman Coulter LH 750/780
Beckman Coulter MAX M/AL
Beckman Coulter MD-series
Beckman Coulter Navios

APO3
AP04

APQ05

AP99
AP0OG6
APQ7
AP08
MBO7
MBO06
MBO08
ITCO1
AH99
AYO01

AY99
AY02
BY02
BY01

BY04
BY03
BY99
OoLo1

OL99
BE85
CuU34
CU36
Cu52
Cu46
Cu45
Cu44
Cu49
cu47
CU51
CU50
CuUs3
Cu48
Cu40
Cus1

Cu42
CU35
CuU15
Cu37
Cu38
CuU13
Cu12
Ccu43

Page 1/8



L2 INSTAND

Devices

Beckman Coulter ONYX, ONYX / AL Cu14 Biometra: all devices BIT98
Beckman Coulter STKR/STKS Cu33 BioMérieux Hemolab AX03
Beckman Coulter UniCel DxH 900 / DxH CuU39 BioMérieux Vidas AX01
800 / DxH 600 BioMérieux: other devices AX99
Beckman Coulter: other devices Cu99 Bionime Righttest GM300 BMO1
Beckman Immage-Systeme BES1 Bionime: other devices BM99
Beckman Paragon CZE 2000 BE16 BioRad Autoblot BROS
Beckman Paragon Systeme BE15 BioRad EVOLIS BRO7
Beckman Synchron CX-Systeme BES8O BioRad: all devices BR98
Beckman Synchron LX-Systeme BE81 BioRad: CFX BR14
Beckman Unicel DX-System BES82 BioRad: D-10 BRO6
Beckman Unicel DxC—System BE83 BioRad: D-100 BR11
Beckman: other devices BE99 BioRad: HemOS BRO3
Beckman: PK 7300 BEO1 BioRad: IH-1000 BR04
Becton Dickinson Biosciences Accuri C6 BNO8 BioRad: IH-500 BR12
:Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACS Canto BNO03 BioRad: QX200 Droplet Digital PCR System BR13

. L BioRad: Tango BR02
ﬁecton Dickinson Biosciences FACS Canto BNO04 BioRad: Techno TwinStation BRO5
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACS DIVA  BNO7 Biosite Triage System BOO1
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACS LYRIC BN10 Biosite: other devices BO99
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACS VIA ~ BN11 BodiTech AFIAS BODO2
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACSCalibur BN02 BodiTech i-Chroma I BODO3
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACScan BNO1 Boule Medical AC920/970 BIMO1
Becton Dickinson Biosciences FACSVerse BNO09 Boule Medical Medonic M-Serie BIMO3
Becton Dickinson Biosciences LSR BNO06 Boule Medical Swelab Alfa/Alfa Plus BIMO2
Fortessa Boule Medical: other devices BIM99
Becton Dickinson Biosciences LSR |l BNO5 Brahms Kryptor HNO1
Becton Dickinson: all devices BN98 Brahms: other devices HN99
Becton Dickinson: other devices BN99 Braun Omnitest 3 BJO3
Behnk Elektronik Coagulator CM —2,-4,-8 EBO1 Braun Omnitest plus BJO1
Behnk Elektronik Coagulometer CL —4,-8 EBO3 Braun: other devices BJ99
Behnk Elektronik Thrombolyzer Systeme EB0O4 BST Glukometer 3000 BSTO1
Behnk Elektronik Thrombostat 1/2 EBOS BST Glukometer pro BST02
Behnk Elektronik Thrombotimer —1,-2,-4 EBO02 BST: other devices BST99
Behnk Elektronik: other devices EB99 Bldhlmann Quantum Blue fCAL Extended BKO1
BGT: Hem-o-test 2000 BIO01 Bdhlmann Quantum Blue fCAL High Range BKO02
BGT: other devices B1099 Care Diagnostica EcoSolo CDO01
Binding Site Optilite BS02 Care Diagnostica EcoSolo Il CDO02
Binding Site: other devices BS99 Care Diagnostica: other devices CD99
Binding Site: SPA plus BS01 Cepheid: all devices Cl198
Bio-Rad Variant I| BRO1 CHEMBIO Optrilyser CHBO1
Bio-Rad Variant Il Dual BR10 Credo Diagnostics: other devices CRE99
Bio-Rad Variant Il Turbo BRO09 Credo Diagnostics: Vita PCR CREO1
Bio-Rad: other devices BR99 Diagast: Qwalys DJO1
Biokit: all devices BB99 Diamed CD-X DMO1
Biomerieux: all devices AX98 Diamed: other devices DM99
Biomerieux: BioFire FilmArray AX04 Diasorin ETI-Max 3000 DO03
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Devices
Diasorin Liaison DO01 Grifols: Erythra Efelxis GLO02
Diasorin Liaison XL DO02 Grifols: Wadiana GLO3
Diasorin Liaison XS DO05 Ginther Keul Hem-o-test 5000 CRP KGO01
DiaSorin: LIAISON MDX DO04 Haemonetics TEG 5000 HAEO1
Diasorin: other devices D099 Haemonetics TEG 6s HAEO02
Diasys Deutschland (Greiner): other devices GR99 Hain: all devices HA98
Diasys respons 910 DSO01 Helena Rapid Electrophoresis (REP) HDO03
Diasys: other devices DS99 Helena: Actalyke Mini Il HDO1
Diatron Abacus 5 DIAO1 Helena: Cascade Abrazzo HDO02
Diatron Abacus Junior / 30 DIAO2 Helena: other devices HD99
Diatron: Gemini (Stratec) DIAO3 HemoCue 201+ HMO7
Diatron: other devices DIA99 HemoCue B-Glucose-Analyzer HMO02
Diesse Chorus DEO1 HemoCue B-Hemoglobin HMO03
Diesse: other devices DE99 HemoCue Donor Hb 301 HMO06
Dytrex (Infopia) Easy Gluco DYO01 HemoCue Donor Hb Checker HMO05
Dytrex (Infopia) endire DY03 HemoCue Glucose 201+ HMO1
Dytrex (Infopia) Finetest DY02 HemoCue Hb 201 DM HMO04
Dytrex (Infopia): other devices DY99 HemoCue HbA1c 501 HMO08
EKF Quo-Lab EKO03 HemoCue: other devices HM99
EKF Quo-Test EKO02 Hitado Dimex junior HTO04
EKF: other devices EK99 Hitado Super GL HTO1
EliTech: Ingenius ETO1 Hitado Super GL ambulance HTO03
EliTech: other devices ET99 Hitado Super GL easy HTO02
Enicor ClotPro ECO1 Hitado: other devices HT99
Eppendorf: all devices EP99 Hologic: other devices HZ99
Eppendorf: Mastercycler nexus EPO1 Hologic: Panther HZ01
Eppendorf: other devices EP98 Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Micros HOO01
Eschweiler System 2000 ESO1 45/60 OT/CT
Eschweiler: other devices ES99 Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Micros HO02
Euroimmun: Analyzer | ERO02 CR',D 1007200
Euroimmun: Euroblot ERO3 Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Pentra 120 HOO03
) , Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Pentra HO05
Euroimmun: EUROLabWorkstation ER04 60/60C+
Euroimmun: Euroscan ERO1 Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Pentra  HO06
Euroimmun: other devices ER99 80/80XL
Fujirebio : other devices FJ99 Horiba ABX/AXON-Lab (Roche) Pentra HOO04
Fujirebio LUMIPULSE G1200 FJ02 DF/DX 120
Fujizoki (Fujirebio) Auto-LIA FU02 Horiba Microsemi CRP HOO7
Fujizoki (Fujirebio) Auto-LIPA FU03 Horiba Microsemi CRP LC-767G HO10
FUJ'!ZOk! (FUJ'!reb!o).AutoBIot . FUO1 Horiba Yumizen G400 HO11
Fujizoki (Fujirebio): other dt?wces FU99 Horiba Yumizen H500/H550 HOO8
GeneProof: croBEE Real-Time PCR System GPO01 .
) Human: other devices HU99
GeneProof: other devices GP99 IDS-ISYS IDOA
o S mes
Gonotec: other devices GQ99 IME-DC Fidelity IME02
i IME-DC iDia IMEO3
Grifols: Erythra GLO1
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IME-DC: other devices

Immucor: Echo

Immucor: Galileo

Immucor: Neo

Immundiag. Systems: other devices

Instrumentation Laboratory ACL Classic /
ACL Elite/Pro

Instrumentation Laboratory ACL-Futura /
Advances /Top

Instrumentation Laboratory AcuStar /
BioFlash

Instrumentation Laboratory ARIES

Instrumentation Laboratory GEM PCL Plus

Instrumentation Laboratory: GEM Premier
3000 series

Instrumentation Laboratory: GEM Premier
4000 series

Instrumentation Laboratory: GEM Premier
5000 series

Instrumentation Laboratory: other devices
IRIS iChem 100

IRIS iChem Velocity

IRIS: other devices

Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:
Johnson & Johnson:

Vitros 250

Vitros 350

Vitros 5.1 FS

Vitros 5600

Vitros 750

Vitros 950

Vitros DT60

Vitros DT60 Il
Vitros ECQ

Vitros other devices

Keller Medical Hemochron Elite

Keller Medical Hemochron Jr. Signature
Keller Medical Hemochron Jr. Signature+
Keller Medical Hemochron: other devices
Keller Pro Time Inrhythm

Knauer Osmometer automatic

Knauer: other devices

Konelab: all devices

LabiTec Coa Data 4004
LabiTec: other devices

Lange LP 400
Lange LP 700

Lange Miniphotometer LP20

Lange: other devices

Lifescan One Touch Basic

As of: 04.11.2022

Devices
IMEQ9 Lifescan One Touch Hospital
IUO1 Lifescan One Touch other devices
IU02 Lifescan One Touch Profile
IU03 Lifescan One Touch Ultra 2
ID99 Lifescan One Touch Ultra Easy
ILO2 Lifescan One Touch Ultra Smart
Lifescan One Touch Vita
ILO3 Lifotronic eCL8000
ILO5 Lifotronic: other devices
Luminex: MAGPIX
ILO6 Luminex: other devices
ILO4 LumiraDx
ILO7 manual performance
Medpro Maxi/mini
ILO8 Medtronic ACT Plus
Menarini Aution Jet
ILO9 Menarini Aution Max
IL99 Menarini Aution Micro
IRO1 Menarini GlucoMen LX
IRO2 Menar!n! GlucoMen Visio
IR99 Menar!n! HA-8160
1403 Menar!n! HB-9210 '
1404 Menarini: other devices
1401 Merlin Medical Lemgo Ball-Coagulometer
MC-devices
JJo9 Merlin Medical Lemgo: other devices
JJos Micropoint gLabs
JJoé Mikrogen Dynex Agility
JJo7 Mikrogen Dynex DS2
JJos Mikrogen Dynex DSX
JJoz Mikrogen Dynex Dynablot
JJ99 Mikrogen Profiblot
KEO3 Mikrogen: other devices
KEO1 Milteny MACSQuant
KED2 Milteny: other devices
KE99 Miltenyi Biotec: MACSQuant
KEO4 MINDRAY: all devices
KAO1 Mitsubishi Pathfast (POCT)
KA99 Monometer Advance
KN98 NeuMoDx: Molecular System
LEO1 NeuMoDx: other systems
LE99 Nihon Kohden MEK 6108G
LA12 Nihon Kohden: other devices
LAD2 Nova CCX (Critical Care Express)
LAO1 Nova pHOx, pHOx-Plus, pHOx-Plus L
LA99 Nova STAT-Profile 1-10
LSO01

Nova STAT-Profile M

LS07
LS99
LS06
LS04
LS03
LS05
LS02
LFO1
LF99
LUO1
LU99
LDX01
ZY95
QuUO03
METO1
MBO02
MBO1
MBO03
MB10
MB11
MBO04
MBO05
MB99
MMO1

MM99
MPTO1
MKO05
MKO04
MKO02
MKO03
MKO1
MK99
MILO1
MIL99
MQO1
MIN99
MITO1
QuUO02
NEO1
NE99
NKO02
NK99
NV05
NV04
NVO1
NVO03
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Nova STAT-Profile Prime

Nova STAT-Profile Prime plus
Nova STAT-Profile Ultra

Nova StatStrip

Nova Xpress

Nova: other devices

Novartis: other devices

Novartis: Procleix

Opti Medical / Osmetech Opti CCA
Opti Medical / Osmetech Opti CCA TS
Opti Medical / Osmetech Opti 1
Opti Medical / Osmetech Opti R
Opti Medical / Osmetech: other devices
Orgentec Alegria

Orgentec: other devices

Orion Quikread

Orion Quikread 101

Orion Quikread go

Orion: other devices

Ortho Diagnostics Cytoron absolute
Ortho Diagnostics: other devices
Ortho: AutoVue

Ortho: AutoVue

Other devices

Partec CyFlow ML

Partec CyFlow SL

Partec CyFlow Space

Partec PAS

Partec: other devices

PeqLab: all devices

Perkin Elmer: all devices

Phadia: all devices

QBC Automated Reader with Accutube
Software

QBC Autoread

QBC I

QBC Il plus

QBC Reference

QBC Star

QBC+

QBC: other devices
Qiagen: other devices
Qiagen: RotorGene
Quest Medical ACTester
Quest Medical: other devices
Radim Alisei

Radim: other devices

As of: 04.11.2022

NV06
NVO7
NV02
NV11

NV10
NV99
NT99
NT98
0S01
0S02
0S03
0S04
0S99
0OCo01
0C99
ONO1
ONO02
ONO3
ON99
ORO01
OR99
ORO03
ORO02
ZY99
PAO3
PAO1

PAO4
PAO2
PA99
PQ98
PR98
PH99
QBO06

QBO05
QBO02
QBO03
QB04
QBO7
QBO1

QB99
QG99
QGO1
QMO01
QM99
RMO01
RM99

Devices

Radiometer ABL 5, BPH 5

Radiometer ABL 50-520,600-625,EML 100 /

105

Radiometer ABL 505 / 555
Radiometer ABL 700-735, 800-835
Radiometer ABL 77 / 80
Radiometer ABL 90
Radiometer AQT 90
Radiometer NPT 7
Radiometer OSM 2/3
Radiometer: other devices
Roche (AVL) 900er series
Roche (AVL) Compact 1-3
Roche Accu-Check Guide
Roche Accu-Chek Active
Roche Accu-Chek Aviva
Roche Accu-Chek Aviva nano
Roche Accu-Chek Compact plus
Roche Accu-Chek Go

Roche Accu-Chek Inform
Roche Accu-Chek Inform I
Roche Accu-Chek Instant
Roche Accu-Chek Mobile
Roche Accu-Chek Performa
Roche Accu-Chek Sensor
Roche Accutrend plus

Roche Cardiac reader

Roche CoaguChek Pro Il
Roche CoaguChek S

Roche CoaguChek XS

Roche Coasys

Roche Coasys plus C

Roche Cobas (6000) System
(c501/502/e601)

Roche Cobas (8000) System (c701/702)
Roche Cobas (8000) System (e801)
Roche Cobas 4000 System

Roche Cobas b 101

Roche Cobas b 121 (Omni C)

Roche Cobas b 123

Roche Cobas b 221 (Omni S)

Roche Cobas c513

Roche Cobas e411

Roche Cobas h232 (Cardiac Reader)
Roche Cobas m511

Roche Cobas pro ¢503,c303

Roche Cobas pure ¢303

RAO1
RAOQ3

RAOQ2
RA04
RAOQ5
RAOQ7
RAQ9
RAO08
RAOQ6
RA99
ROO01
RO02
RO95
RO34
RO32
RO33
RO30
RO35
RO37
RO38
RO98
RO31
RO36
RO39
RO40
RO58
RO43
RO42
RO41
ROO07
RO08
RO56

RO71
RO88
RO73
RO12
RO04
RO72
RO05
RO86
RO87
RO09
RO84
RO97
RO13
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Roche Cobas pure €402
Roche Cobas t411
Roche Cobas t511 /1711
Roche Cobas u411
Roche Elecsys-Systeme/Cobas €602
Roche ES devices
Roche Hitachi-Systeme
Roche Integra-Systeme
Roche Miditron

Roche Modular-systems
Roche Urisys 1100
Roche Urisys 1800
Roche Urisys 2400

Roche/Stago STA / STA-Compact /
Compact-Max

Roche/Stago STA-R / STA-R Evolution /
STA-R Max

Roche: Amplicor

Roche: Cobas 4800

Roche: Cobas 6800

Roche: Cobas €601

Roche: Cobas Liat

Roche: cobas s201

Roche: Light Cycler

Roche: other devices

Roche: TagMan

Rotem: alle devices

Samsung: LABGEO HC10
Samsung: LABGEO IB10
Samsung: LABGEO PT10
Sarstedt: Elphor system
Sarstedt: ElphoScan (mini)
Sarstedt: other devices

Sciex 4500MD Mass Spec
Sciex Citrin TM Mass Spec
Sciex Jasper TM HPLC System
Sciex: other devices

Sebia: Capillarys

Sebia: Capillarys 2

Sebia: Capillarys 3

Sebia: Hydrasys

Sebia: Minicap

Sebia: other devices

Sekisui Virotech Coapresta2000
Sekisui Virotech: other devices
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) ACS 180
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Advia

As of: 04.11.2022

RO14
RO85
RO89
RO83
RO50
RO57
RO24
RO46
RO70
RO55
RO80
RO81
RO82
RO10

RO11

RO90
RO96
RO93
RO91
R0O92
RO9%4
RO59
RO99
RO60
RT99
SMO03
SMO02
SMO01
SA02
SA01
SA99
SCX02
SCX01
SCX03
SCX99
SB02
SB04
SB05
SBO1
SB03
SB99
VTO01
VT99
BG16
BGO7

Devices

Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Advia 120
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Advia 1800
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Advia 2120i
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Advia2120
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Centaur
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Clinitek Atlas
(

Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Clinitek, other
devices

Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens

Bayer Healthcare) DCA 2000
Bayer Healthcare) DCA Vantage
Bayer Healthcare) H-Series
Bayer Healthcare) Rapidlab 1200
Bayer Healthcare) Rapidlab 248
Bayer Healthcare) Rapidlab 348
Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Rapidlab 800

Siemens (Bayer Healthcare) Rapidpoint
400, 405, 500

Siemens (Bayer Healthcare): other devices
Siemens (Dade Behring) Turbitimer
Siemens (Dade-Behring) BCS / BCS XP

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

BG52
BG08
BG54
BG53
BG17
BG50
BG51

BG25
BG58
BG55
BG21
BG23
BG24
BG22
BG20

BG99
BWO7
BW15

Siemens (Dade-Behring) Atellica COAG 360 BW22
Siemens (Dade-Behring) Atellica NEPH 630 BW24

Siemens (Dade-Behring) BFT I
Siemens (Dade-Behring) BN I
Siemens (Dade-Behring) BN Prospec
Siemens (Dade-Behring) CA-systems

Siemens (Dade-Behring) CS-2000i /
CS-2100i

Siemens (Dade-Behring) CS-5100
Siemens (Dade-Behring) CS2500
Siemens (Dade-Behring) Dimension
Siemens (Dade-Behring) Dimension Vista
Siemens (Dade-Behring) Nephelometer
Siemens (Dade-Behring) Viva-E
Siemens (Dade-Behring): other devices

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(
(
(
(
Siemens (Dade-Behring) BEP Il
(
(
(
(
(

Siemens (DPC Biermann) Immulite

Siemens (DPC Biermann) Immulite 2000

Siemens (DPC Biermann) Immulite 2500
) Immulite Turbo
): other devices

Siemens (DPC Biermann
Siemens (DPC Biermann
Siemens (Kone) AC920
Siemens (Kone) AC970
Siemens (Kone): other devices
Siemens Advia 360

Siemens Advia 560

Siemens Advia Centaur CP

BWO03
BW17
BW20
BWO08
BW16
BW18

BW19
BW25
BWO09
BW13
BWO04
Bw21
BW99
DGO1

DGO02
DGO04
DGO03
DG99
KNO02

KNO3

KN99

BG56
BG57
BG59
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Siemens Advia Centaur XP
Siemens Advia Centaur XPT
Siemens Atellica CH

Siemens Atellica IM

Siemens: Atellica HEMA 570/580
Siemens: Atellica NEPH 630
Siemens: BEP 2000

Siemens: other devices
Siemens: Versant

STAGO STart Max

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) AMAX
190/200/400 optical testing

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) KC4
Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) KC4A

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) AMAX
190/200/400 mechanical testing

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) Coagulometer

Schnitger-Gross

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) Destiny
Plus/Destiny MAX optical testing

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) Destiny
Plus/Destiny MAX mechanical testing
Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) KC - 10
Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech) KC - 40
Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech)
Option-devices

Stago/Tcoag (Trinity Biotech)
Thrombolyzer-devices

Stratagene: all devices

Sysmex CC130, 150, 170,180, F300, 500,

520, 800, 820

Sysmex CyFlow Cube 6
Sysmex CyFlow Cube 8
Sysmex KX21

Sysmex M2000,K800, 1000, 4500
Sysmex pocH-100i
Sysmex SE9000, 9500
Sysmex SENTIFIT 270
Sysmex SF3000
Sysmex UC-1000
Sysmex UC-3500
Sysmex XE2100
Sysmex XE5000
Sysmex XN-10

Sysmex XN-1500
Sysmex XN-20

Sysmex XN-31

Sysmex XN-3100
Sysmex XN-330

As of: 04.11.2022

Devices

BG60 Sysmex XN-350
BG61 Sysmex XN-450
Sl02 Sysmex XN-550
SI03 Sysmex XN-9100
SI105 Sysmex XN1000
SI05 Sysmex XN2000
BW23 Sysmex XN3000
SI199 Sysmex XN9000
S04 Sysmex XP-300
STO1 Sysmex XQ-320
TB04 Sysmex XS 500i

Sysmex XS1000i
TBO1 Sysmex XS800i
TB02 Sysmex XT1800i, 2000i
TBO3 Sysmex XT4000i

Sysmex: other devices

B Taidoc Technology Corp: other devices
TBO5 Tecan Evolyzer
Tecan Genesis
TB06 Tecan ProfiBlot
Tecan RPM
TBO7 Tecan Sunrise
TB08 Tecan: other devices
TB09 Technoclone Thrombotrack —1,-4,-8
TB10 Technoclone: other devices
TECO Coatron-M/A-Series
STG98 TECO Dimex junior
SY02 TECO: other devices
Thermo Scientific: all devices
SY47 Tosoh AIA2000
SY48 Tosoh AIA360
SY14 Tosoh AIA600-II
SY06 Tosoh AIA900
SY15 Tosoh G11
SYO07 Tosoh G7
SY57 Tosoh G8
SY13 Tosoh GX
SY49 Tosoh: other devices
SY56 Trinity Biotech: other devices
SYO08 Vircell: other devices
SY22 Vircell: VirClia
SY59 Vircell: VirClia (Lotus/Plus)
SY53 Virion/Serion Immunomat
SY52 Virion/Serion: other devices
SY51 Wescor: other devices
SY54 Wescor: Vapro-systems
SY50 Wondfo Biotech Finecare Analyser

SY44
SY45
SY46
SY55
SY32
SY31
SY42
SY30
SY41
SY58
SY43
SY21
SY20
SY16
SY29
SY99
QU99
TNO5
TNO3
TNO4
TNO2
TNO1
TN99
TCO1
TC99
TOO01
TO02
TO99
TS98
THO4
THO5
THO3
THO8
THO6
THO1
THO2
THO7
THO99
TB99
VC99
VCO01
VC02
VRO1
VR99
WE99
WEO1
WOO01
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Devices

Yumizen H2500/H1500 HOO09
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